
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

9/1(日) 晴れ時々曇り 30.9 8.8 2,145.0 84,942 84,942 57,173 148.6

9/2(月) 晴れ一時雨 28.6 3.1 780.0 30,888 115,830 114,347 101.3

9/3(火) 晴れ一時雨 27.8 7.1 1,923.0 76,151 191,981 171,520 111.9

9/4(水) 晴れ 30.0 12.2 2,611.0 103,396 295,376 228,694 129.2

9/5(木) 晴れ 31.8 11.1 2,484.0 98,366 393,743 285,867 137.7

9/6(金) 曇り一時雨 26.0 0.0 625.0 24,750 418,493 343,041 122.0

9/7(土) 曇り一時雨 28.7 1.0 880.0 34,848 453,341 400,214 113.3

9/8(日) 晴れ一時雨 27.8 4.9 1,951.0 77,260 530,600 457,387 116.0

9/9(月) 晴れ 31.5 9.5 1,931.0 76,468 607,068 514,561 118.0

9/10(火) 晴れ 33.1 11.8 2,302.0 91,159 698,227 571,734 122.1

9/11(水) 晴れ時々曇り 30.1 2.2 1,203.0 47,639 745,866 628,908 118.6

9/12(木) 晴れ時々曇り 30.1 4.2 1,811.0 71,716 817,582 686,081 119.2

9/13(金) 晴れのち曇り 29.2 3.9 1,298.0 51,401 868,982 743,255 116.9

9/14(土) 曇り一時雨 26.5 0.5 1,153.0 45,659 914,641 800,428 114.3

9/15(日) 曇り時々雨 27.2 0.0 390.0 15,444 930,085 857,601 108.5

9/16(月) 晴れ 28.0 10.9 2,477.0 98,089 1,028,174 914,775 112.4

9/17(火) 晴れのち一時雨 27.7 1.2 1,093.0 43,283 1,071,457 971,948 110.2

9/18(水) 曇り一時雨 27.5 0.2 1,023.0 40,511 1,111,968 1,029,122 108.1

9/19(木) 曇り時々晴れ 27.5 3.8 1,362.0 53,935 1,165,903 1,086,295 107.3

9/20(金) 雨 24.7 0.0 217.0 8,593 1,174,496 1,143,469 102.7

9/21(土) 雨時々止む 19.7 0.0 83.0 3,287 1,177,783 1,200,642 98.1

9/22(日) 曇り時々雨 19.4 0.0 0.0 0 1,177,783 1,257,815 93.6

9/23(月) 晴れ一時雨 23.8 7.8 0.0 0 1,177,783 1,314,989 89.6

9/24(火) 晴れ 22.0 10.2 0.0 0 1,177,783 1,372,162 85.8

9/25(水) 晴れ 23.9 10.0 216.0 8,554 1,186,337 1,429,336 83.0

9/26(木) 曇り時々晴れ 28.1 3.8 1,507.0 59,677 1,246,014 1,486,509 83.8

9/27(金) 晴れ時々曇り 27.3 7.7 2,120.0 83,952 1,329,966 1,543,683 86.2

9/28(土) 曇り時々晴れ 25.5 2.8 1,404.0 55,598 1,385,564 1,600,856 86.6

9/29(日) 晴れのち時々曇り 27.6 5.7 1,800.0 71,280 1,456,844 1,658,029 87.9

9/30(月) 晴れ時々曇り 25.8 5.0 1,579.0 62,528 1,519,373 1,715,203 88.6

℃ h 38,368

27.3 4.98 1278.9

4.13 1470.5

実績平均(/日) ¥50,646

  月目標値(/日) ¥57,173

月合計 ¥1,519,373
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